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Akku ¢ Art.-Nr.: 50142141 « Battery HS6678

Technische Daten

Basisdaten
Art

Geeignet fiir

Elektrische Daten

Leistungsdaten
Versorgungsspannung Ug
Akku-Technolgie
Akku-Speicherkapazitat

Mechanische Daten

Abmessung (B x H x L)
Nettogewicht

The Sensor People

Akku
HS 6678

3,6 V,DC, 0%
Lilon
3,1Ah

21,3 mm x 25,2 mm x 82,5 mm

63 g

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Klassifikation

Zolltarifnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0

ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

85076000
27050401
27050403
27059090
27050403
27050403
27050403
27050403
27050403
27050403
EC000357
EC000357
EC000357
EC000357
EC000357
EC000357
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